
 

 

Busselton Jetty Calendar January – May 2024 

JETTY FISHING 

ACTIVITY DATE TIME LOCATION 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 09/01/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 11/01/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 16/01/2024 4.00pm - 5.30pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 18/01/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 23/01/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 25/01/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 30/01/2024 4.00pm - 5.30 pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 01/02/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 06/02/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 11/02/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 13/02/2024 4.00pm - 5.30pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 15/02/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 20/02/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 22/02/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 27/02/2024 4.00pm - 5.330pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 29/02/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 05/0/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thurday 07/03/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 12/03/2024 4.00pm - 5.30pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 14/03/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 19/03/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 



 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 21/03/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 26/0/2024 4.00pm -5.30pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 28/03/2024  10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 02/04/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 04/04/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 09/04/2024 4.00pm - 5.30pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 11/04/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 16/04/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 18/04/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 23/04/2024 4.00pm - 5.30pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 30/04/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 02/05/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 07/05/2024 4.00pm - 5.30pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 09/05/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 14/05/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 16/05/2023 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 21/05/2024 4.00pm - 5.30pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 23/05/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Tuesday 28/05/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

Jetty Fishing Thursday 30/05/2024 10.00am - 2.00pm The Deck, Port Geographe 
Marina, Busselton 

 

Please book online at fishability.org.au or ring Teresa on 0497 162 625 

 


